
Basketball Free Agent List

Response 

Date
First Name Last Name Phone # Email Preferred Night Level Gender

8/26/2024 Sam Gold 917-583-7039 sgold5757@gmail.com Mon, Wed Competitive male

8/2/2024 Sam Guillen 626-216-8122 sdg1013@gmail.com Any Rec male

7/30/2024 Foster Miller 816-799-7045 millerfoss@gmail.com Any Rec male

6/18/2024 Eliseo Carrizales 720-885-4595 eliseo_carrizales@yahoo.com Any Competitive male

6/18/2024 Frederick Coleman II 720-900-8373 fgc2@comcast.net Tues Rec male

3/19/2024 Richard Lim 303-859-6842 richierich.lim8@gmail.com Mon, Wed Rec male

3/15/2024 Weston Jones 970-231-6791 westongage1@outlook.com Any Either male

3/5/2024 Max Michalski 541-948-9596 max.michalski@yahoo.com Any Competitive male

2/19/2024 Trevor Glodowski 608-764-0554 trevor.glodowski@gmail.com Any Recreational male

1/2/2024 Samuel Carvajal 650-695-3182 samucar@gmail.com Wed, Fri-Sun Recreational male

12/8/2023 Johnny Choumphimmasen 720-990-3789 johnnyc5280@gmail.com Wed Competitive male

11/21/2023 Ed Olsen 303-929-2200 eolsen@bouldernissan.com Any Competitive male

11/2/2023 Peter Im 415-990-0958 im.peter7@gmail.com Any Competitive male

10/30/2023 Mat Mcintyre 720-988-9567 matmcintyre5@gmail.com Any Competitive male

10/23/2023 Kim Moreland 512-753-5335 zncjmom@gmail.com Any Recreational female

9/20/2023 Brian Yauk 303-775-0766 brianyauk@msn.com Wed Competitive male

9/15/2023 Kory Schuff 541-908-4532 kschuff@gmail.com Any Recreational male

8/14/2023 Matt Becker 774-364-2583 mtbecker20@gmail.com Wed Competitive male

8/4/2023 Exiquio Marquez 720-421-8609 chicomarquez95@gmail.com Mon-Fri Recreational male

7/31/2023 Jim Gerrick 216-313-3191 jgerrick13@gmail.com Any Recreational male

6/28/2023 Benjamin Becker 918-625-3048 beck4502@gmail.com Thurs Recreational male

6/2/2023 Kory Harper 303-257-4197 cofreshcaswag@gmail.com Wed Recreational male

5/22/2023 Jackson Brandstaetter 614-485-8420 jacksonbrandstaetter@gmail.com Any Recreational male

4/10/2023 Joseph Serrano 863-282-9782 jei0225.jf@gmail.com Any Competitive male

3/27/2023 Wyatt Trautman 214-799-4348 wyatt.trautman@hotmail.com Any Recreational male

3/21/2023 Chris Budd 715-216-8213 cbudd1313@hotmail.com Any Recreational male

3/2/2023 Jaisen White 720-908-1187 jaisenwhite1@gmail.com Any Recreational male

2/27/2023 Francisco Moreno 720-224-0284 fanciscoxmf@gmail.com Wed Recreational male

2/22/2023 Vladimir Lucero 652-644-8271 rondolucero@gmail.com Any Competitive male

2/15/2023 Brock Baccari 720-808-7375 brock4499@icloud.com Any Competitive male

1/16/2023 Andrew Stewart 973-418-4574 acstewart51194@gmail.com Any Recreational male

1/6/2023 Todd Sorice 303-809-5030 todd.sorice@lumen.com Wed Competitive male
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1/5/2023 Justin Boyle 720-347-9438 txtfab@icloud.com Any Competitive male

1/5/2023 Joe  Winnike 319-321-6608 josephwinnike@gmail.com Any Recreational male

12/20/2022 Steven Tursi 845-558-0686 stevetursi@gmail.com Any Recreational male

12/16/2022 David Fischer 608-235-1399 davidfischer31@gmail.com Mon-Thurs Recreational male

12/1/2022 Jason Wilson 843-458-2105 jason.uxd88@gmail.com Any Competitive male

11/21/2022 Ben Rodriquez 720-261-6823 benrodriquez1200@gmail.com Any Competitive male

11/17/2022 Raymond Miller 630-973-3503 allmyt707@gmail.com Any Recreational male

9/26/2022 Daniel Lynch 720-545-5502 dlynch600@yahoo.com Monday Recreational male

9/19/2022 Trey Erickson 701-226-3579 erickson.trey@yahoo.com Any Recreational male

9/6/2022 Daniel Chavez 720-400-6455 danielchavez10992@gmail.com Sat Recreational male

9/2/2022 Will Buskuehl 314-640-6246 will.bpinc@gmail.com Wed Competitive male

9/2/2022 Cameron Basiri 504-256-0792 cbasiri@gmail.com  Wed Competitive male

8/22/2022 Jeff Ullman 720-443-1322 jeffrey@jeffreyu.com Any Recreational male

8/8/2022 Justin Tinajera 720-260-5854 jtinajera@gmail.com Any Competitive male

8/5/2022 Tyler Dalby 720-934-9416 dalbz23@gmail.com Wed Recreational male

6/1/2022 Travis Rosen 954-330-5436 trosen76@gmail.com Wed Recreational male

4/26/2022 Dylan Trujillo 303-625-3955 dylanp.t@gmail.com Wed Recreational male

4/17/2022 Rostin Williams-Henke 951-355-6066 rawstinh@gmail.com Wed, Thurs Competitive male

4/4/2022 Jameson Rusch 480-381-369 kelsnj@yahoo.com Wednesday Recreational male

4/4/2022 Austin Torgerson 612-805-5412 torgersonaustin@gmail.com Wednesday Recreational male

4/3/2022 Brian Yauk 303-775-0766 brianyauk@msn.com Wednesday Competitive male

3/31/2022 Kynwyn Crespin 720-775-7598 kynwynchelsea@live.com Monday Recreational female

3/31/2022 Jordan Geiger 303-345-4254 jordantannergeiger@gmail.com Wednesday Competitive male

3/27/2022 Evan Reed 760-885-6535 evanreed85@hotmail.com Monday Recreational male

3/26/2022 Mitchell Weber 248-770-4421 mitch.weber30@gmail.com Friday Competitive male

3/6/2022 Toan Le 303-884-1086 toanle_83@yahoo.com Wednesday Competitive male

3/4/2022 Emma Piller 720-302-3678 emmapiller11@gmail.com Tuesday Recreational female

1/25/2022 Payton Sims 256-525-1139 paytonsims7@gmail.com Sunday Competitive male

1/3/2022 Michael Santulli 631-834-2323 Msantulli2@yahoo.com male

12/21/2021 Han Lin 720-385-8605 chachakevin@gmail.com Sunday Competitive male

12/13/2021 Kenny Sheffler 509-592-0904 kenny.sheffler@gmail.com male

12/9/2021 Luke Musgrave 815-450-7101 lukermusgrave@gmail.com Tuesday Competitive male

11/20/2021 Ben Clare 727-244-2807 ben1122a@gmail.com Sunday Competitive male

11/8/2021 Jerome Carmichael 720-830-5757 romeromecarmichael@gmail.com Monday Competitive male
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9/28/2021 Tristan Grimes 440-781-7880 tgrimes23831@gmail.com Monday Competitive male

7/8/2021 Daniel Miller 541-890-2696 D.miller7342@yahoo.com Friday Recreational male

7/31/2020 Hudson Flynn 509-627-9239 hudbudflynn@gmail.com Monday Competitive male

6/11/2020 Lindsey Buechner 608-235-2629 linz3@live.com Wednesday Competitive female

3/8/2020 Louis Scaturro 908-705-1107 louscat@gmail.com Wednesday Competitive male

10/8/2020 Michael Weingartner 303-518-3864 mweingar@cityofwestminster.us Tuesday Competitive male

mailto:tgrimes23831@gmail.com


Basketball Free Agent List

Extra Notes
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Keep with Cameron Basiri

Keep with Will Buskuehl
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